Provider Contact Information for Employee (Town & School)

Health Plan

Telephone #

Email

HARVARD PILGRIM PPO - Advantage: Town Active Emp.

1-800-333-4742

www.harvardpilgrim.org

HARVARD PILGRIM PPO - Advantage: School Active Emp.

BCBS - NWB NE (Benchmark): Town Active Emp. 1-800-782-3675 |www.bluecrossma.com
BCBS - NWB NE (Benchmark): School Active Emp.

BCBS - NWB NE (Benchmark-Select): Town Active Emp. 1-800-782-3675 |www.bluecrossma.com
BCBS - NWB NE (Benchmark-Select): School Active Emp.

HARVARD PILGRIM BEST BUY CHOICENET HMO (Benchmark): Town Active Emp.

1-800-333-4742

www.harvardpilgrim.org

HARVARD PILGRIM BEST BUY CHOICENET HMO (Benchmark): School Active Emp.

BCBS - ACCESS BLUE NE SAVER (HDHP): Town Active Emp.

1-800-782-3675

www.bluecrossma.com

BCBS - ACCESS BLUE NE SAVER (HDHP): School Active Emp.

BCBS - NETWORK BLUE NE SAVER (HDHP-Select): Town Active Emp.

1-800-782-3675

www.bluecrossma.com

BCBS - NETWORK BLUE NE SAVER (HDHP-Select): School Active Emp.

HARVARD PILGRIM BEST BUY HSA HMO (HDHP): Town Active Emp.

1-800-333-4742

www.harvardpilgrim.org

HARVARD PILGRIM BEST BUY HSA HMO (HDHP): School Active Emp.

MassHealth Member Customer Service

1-800-841-2900

WWW.Mmass.gov

Social Security Administration

1-800-772-1213

WWW.Sssa.gov

Additional Benefit Providers

Altus "High Option"

1-877-223-0588

www.altusdental.com

Altus "Base Option"

1-877-223-0588

www.altusdental.com

Boston Mutual Life Insurance: Town

1-800-669-2668

www.bostonmutual.com

Boston Mutual Life Insurance: School

Boston Mutual Optional Life Insurance: Town

Boston Mutual Optional Life Insurance: School

Boston Mutual Optional Life Insurance: Town

Boston Mutual Optional Life Insurance: School

Boston Mutual: Permanent/Whole Life Insurance

Contact Town/School HR

Boston Mutual: Accident Insurance

Contact Town/School HR

Boston Mutual: Long Term Disability (LTD)

1-800-227-4165

www.bostonmutual.com

EyeMed: Vision

1-866-800-5457

www.eyemed.com
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Group/Policy #

0333180009T

0333180009

00-4062486

00-4062487

00-4069898

00-4069900

0288480023

0288480021

00-4062728

00-4064461

00-4070373

00-4070374

0189920016

0189920014

1519-0002

1519-0001

147-1

147-2

12612-1

12612-2

12612-3

12612-4

13817

13816

0054784-00001 & -2

1027866




